Enclosed DC rated switch-disconnectors
OTDCP from 16 to 32 Amperes
Reliability at higher voltages
Enclosed OTDC switch-disconnectors from 16 to 32 Amperes
have extensive DC voltage ratings with the same footprint area.
The switches are specifically designed for DC use up to 1000 V.
They are available in  2-, 3- and 4-pole versions.
Ꮀ  Ꮀ Safe and reliable PV systems at a wide voltage range.

4 pole W 0.6 1.2 2
Mechanical endurance Operations 4000 4000 4000
Type designation key
Switch type OTDC16...32 switch-disconnector
Enclosure material Plastic
Size of DC-rated switch-disconnector OTDC16, 25, 32A
Handle color SA = Red-yellow S = Black
Contact configuration (see circuit diagrams)
M-threaded knockout M20,
M16-threaded knockout M16, U-blank cable entries,
UM-blank top cable entry and threaded knockout M20 bottom cable entry
M16M-threaded knockout M16 top cable entry and threaded knockout M20
bottom cable entry
H Handle with extra gasket (horizontal installation)
A
06
19
6
OTDC P 16 S 11 M H
1) 1000 with all the poles in series, 660 V with two poles in series
3Enclosed OTDCP | Ordering informatiom
Ordering information
OTDCP16...32
OTDCP_SA
Up to 660 VDC
Number
of poles
Rated operational
current [A]
DC-21B / 660V Type Order number
Weight
[kg]
Includes selector type red-yellow handle  (I-0 and ON-OFF indication)
2 16 OTDCP16SA11M 1SCA125126R1001 0.55
2 25 OTDCP25SA11M 1SCA125127R1001 0.55
2 32 OTDCP32SA11M 1SCA125128R1001 0.55
Includes selector type black handle  (I-0 and ON-OFF indication)
2 16 OTDCP16S11M 1SCA125129R1001 0.55
2 25 OTDCP25S11M 1SCA125130R1001 0.55
2 32 OTDCP32S11M 1SCA125131R1001 0.55
Up to 1000 VDC
Number
of poles
Rated operational
current [A]
DC-21B / 1000V Type Order number
Weight
[kg]
Includes selector type red-yellow handle  (I-0 and ON-OFF indication)
3 16 OTDCP16SA12M 1SCA125150R1001 0.59
3 25 OTDCP25SA12M 1SCA125151R1001 0.59
3 32 OTDCP32SA12M 1SCA125152R1001 0.59
Includes selector type black handle  (I-0 and ON-OFF indication)
3 16 OTDCP16S12M 1SCA125153R1001 0.59
3 25 OTDCP25S12M 1SCA125154R1001 0.59
3 32 OTDCP32S12M 1SCA125155R1001 0.59
Up to 1000 VDC *)
Number
of poles
Rated operational
current [A]
 DC-21B / 1000V Type Order number
Weight
[kg]
Includes selector type red-yellow handle  (I-0 and ON-OFF indication)
4 16 OTDCP16SA22M 1SCA125094R1001 0.63
4 25 OTDCP25SA22M 1SCA125091R1001 0.63
4 32 OTDCP32SA22M 1SCA125090R1001 0.63
Includes selector type black handle  (I-0 and ON-OFF indication)
4 16 OTDCP16S22M 1SCA125095R1001 0.63
4 25 OTDCP25S22M 1SCA125092R1001 0.63
4 32 OTDCP32S22M 1SCA125093R1001 0.63
DC rated switch-disconnectors
M20 threaded knock-outs, compression glands have to be ordered separately. M16 threaded knock-outs
available on request.
OTDCP_S